
 
A complete child maker organization 

         MOTHER TERESSA HIGH SCHOOL 

          (A unit of Mother Tresha Samaj Kalyan Trust) 

  Chorsua, Pawapuri, Nalanda 

  Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi |A new generation CBSE School 

Year Planner for session 2021-22 

❖ List of Holidays:-  

                                Our school will be closed on third Saturday of every month. 
Sl. No (A)FESTIVALS & OCCASION DATE  DAYS 

1.  Mahashivratri 11 March  Thursday  

2.  Holi 29 March to 30 March  02 Days  

3.  Good Friday  02 April  Friday  

4.  Ram Navami 21 April  Wednesday  

5.  Eid 14 May  Friday  

6.  Summer vacation  31 May to 20 June  20 Days  

7.  Bakrid 21 July  Wednesday   

8.  Rakshabandhan 22 August  Sunday  

9.  Shree KrishanJanmashtmi 30 August  Monday   

10.  Viswakarma Puja 17 September  Friday   

11.  Jivit-Putrikavrat 29 September  Wednesday   

12.  Gandhi Jayanti 02 October  Saturday  

13.  Durga Puja 13 Oct. to 16 Oct.  04 Days  

14.  Dipawali 04 November  Thursday   

15.  Chhath Puja 09 Nov to 11 Nov 03 Days  

16.  KartikPurnima 19 November  Friday   

17.  Christmas day 25 December   Saturday   

18.  Happy New Year & Winter Brake   01 January  to 05 January  05 Days  

19.  Makarsankranti 14 January  Friday   

20.  Mahashivratri 01 March  Tuesday  

21.  Holi 17 March to 21 March   04 Days  

❖ SCHOOL CELEBRATION 

01.  Independence Day (Cultural Program Comp.) 15 August  Sunday  

02.  Birthday Celebration of St. Mother Teressa  27 August  Friday  

03.  Teacher's day 05 September  Sunday  

04.  Children's day   13 November  Saturday  

05.  Birthday of Founder (Story Wrt. Comp.) 07 December  Tuesday 

06.  Christmas 24 December  Friday  

07.  Death anniversary of Founder  22 January  Saturday  

08.  Annual sports Meet  25 Jan. to 26 Jan.  02 Days  

09.  Republic day  26 January  Wednesday  

10.  Maa Swarsawati Puja   05 February  Saturday  

11.  Anniversary day (MTHS Mahotsav ) 26 March to 27 March  02 Days  

❖ Examination  
01.  Half Yearly examination  07 Sep. to 18 sep. 11 Days  

02.  Final Exam  07 March to 16 March  10 Days  

Important notice: - Class test will be held on every Saturday.  

Note: - Above mentioned particular may be changed as per local condition. 
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Sl. 
No.  

Examination/Competition  Date  Days  Responsibility   

01.  New Session Start  01/03/2021  Monday  Management  

02.  Election of S. L , G. L & S.C. 03/03/2021  Wednesday   Principal  

03.  Oath Program Of S.L , G.L. & S.C.  06/03/2021 Saturday  Principal 

04.  Test of Math, Science & S.st. (I to X) 17/03/2021 Wednesday Principal + E.D.  

05.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject  20/03/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C.   

06.  Submit fair copy of all Subject  23/03/2021 Tuesday Principal + S.C. 

07.  Test of English and Hindi  25/03/2021 Thursday   Principal + E.D.  

08.  Quiz Competition (After Lunch) 27/03/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

09.  Test of Math, Science & S.st. (I to X) 15/04/2021 Thursday  Principal + E.D.  

10.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject   15/04/2021 Thursday   Principal + S.C. 

11.  Test of English and Hindi (I to X) 24/04/2021  Saturday  Principal + E.D.  

12.  Kho-Kho Competition (After Lunch) 24/04/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

13.  Submit Fair copy of all Subject 30/04/2021 Friday  Principal + S.C. 

14.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject   13/05/2021 Thursday  Principal + S.C. 

15.  Test of Math, Science, and S.St. (I to X) 15/05/2021 Saturday  Principal + E.D.  

16.  Test of English and Hindi (I to X) 22/05/2021 Saturday  Principal + E.D.  

17.  Debate Competition (VII to X) (After Lunch) 22/05/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

18.  Periodic Test Ist 2020-21  27/05 to 29/05 03 Days  Principal + E.D.  

19.  Essay Writing Competition (English)  26/06/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

20.  Submit fair copy of all subject  30/06/2021 Wednesday  Principal + S.C. 

21.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject   15/07/2021 Thursday  Principal + S.C. 

22.  Test of Math and Science  17/07/2021 Saturday  Principal + E.D.  

23.  Submit fair copy of all subject  22/07/2021 Thursday  Principal + S.C. 

24.  Test of Hindi, English & S.St.  24/07/2021 Saturday  Principal + E.D.  

25.  Periodic Test IInd 2020-21  29/07 to 31/07 03 Days  Principal + E.D. 

26.  SA Ist Preparation (Pre Test before Exam) 16/08 to 04/09 16 Days  Principal  

27.  Submit fair copy of all Subject  17/08/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

28.  Essay Writing Competition (Hindi)  04/09/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

29.  Summative Assessment Ist 2020-21 07/09 to 18/09 11 Days  September  

30.  Teacher meeting with S.M.C.  25/09/2021 Saturday  S.M.C.  

31.  PTM Ist and Result Distribution  26/09/2021 Sunday  S.M.C. + E.D. 

32.  Submit Fair copy of all subject  19/10/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

33.  Test of Math & Science  (I to X) 22/10/2021 Friday  Principal + E.D. 

34.  Football Competition  23/10/2021 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

35.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject   26/10/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

36.  Test of English, Hindi & S.st. (I to X) 30/10/2021 Saturday  Principal + E.D. 



 

 

❖ Details of Abbreviation :- 

1. S.M.C.:- School Management Committee  

2. S.C.:- Senior Coordinator 

3. E.D. :- Examination Department   

4. S.L. :- School Leader  

5. G.L. :- Group Leader  

❖ Copies to:-  

1. All students  

2. Principal  

3. Manager 

4. SMC 

 

 
 

 

 

37.  Rangoli Competition  03/11/2021 Wednesday  Principal + S.C. 

38.  Periodic Test IIIrd 2021-22 18/11 to 20/11 03 Days  Principal + E.D. 

39.  Submit fair copy of all subject  23/11/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

40.  Submit C.W. + H.W. copy of all subject  30/11/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

41.  Test of Math & Science (I to X) 18/12/2021 Saturday  Principal + E.D. 

42.  Submit fair copy of all subject  21/12/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

43.  Test of English, Hindi & S.st. (I to X) 24/12/2021 Friday    Principal + E.D. 

44.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject   28/12/2021 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

45.  Periodic Test IVth 2021-22  11/01 to 13/01 03 Days  Principal + E.D. 

46.  Submit Fair copy of all subject 18/01/2022 Tuesday  Principal + S.C. 

47.  Submit C.W+H.W copy of all Subject   28/01/2022 Friday Principal + S.C. 

48.  Test of Math & Science  (I to X) 29/01/2022 Saturday  Principal + E.D. 

49.  School foundation day Special Assembly  
(Story writing competition) 

02/02/2022 Wednesday  Principal + S.C. 

50.  Preparation of Exam (Pre Test before final 
Exam – 2021-2022) 

1 Feb to 4 
March  

33 Days  Principal + S.C. 

51.  Mother Teressa Mega Contest  11/02/2022 Saturday  Principal + E.D. 

52.  Kabaddi Competition  04/03/2022 Saturday  Principal + S.C. 

53.  Final Exam – 2021-22  07/03 to 16/03 10 Days  Principal + E.D. 

54.  Teacher meeting with S.M.C.  25/03/2022 Friday   S.M.C.  

55.  PTM Ist and Result Distribution  26/03/2022 Sunday  S.M.C. 

56.  New Session – 2022-23  29/03/2022 Tuesday   S.M.C. 


